
Phillip Island 4.445 m

WorldSSP

2.1

World Supersport - Free Practices Combined Results after FP2

Yamaha Finance Australian Round, 22-24 February 2019
102/01

FP3 AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'32.77721 172,478  36    1'32.777R.1 SUI BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'33.536KRUMMENACHER

    1'33.15036 171,787       0.373       0.373  38    1'33.150T.2 AUT Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'34.416GRADINGER

    1'33.16664 171,758       0.016       0.389  33    1'33.166F.3 ITA BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'33.335CARICASULO

    1'33.47316 171,681       0.042       0.431  36    1'33.208J.4 FRA GMT94 YAMAHA Yamaha YZF R6     1'33.208CLUZEL

    1'33.2573 171,590       0.049       0.480  44    1'33.257R.5 ITA MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     1'33.737DE ROSA

    1'33.52144 171,106       0.264       0.744  35    1'33.521L.6 FRA Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'33.607MAHIAS

    1'33.63178 170,905       0.110       0.854  39    1'33.631H.7 JPN Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'34.641OKUBO

    1'33.80980 170,581       0.178       1.032  35    1'33.809H.8 ESP Team Toth by Willirace Yamaha YZF R6     1'34.404BARBERA

    1'33.88594 170,443       0.076       1.108  34    1'33.885C.9 FRA GMT94 YAMAHA Yamaha YZF R6     1'34.585PEROLARI

    1'34.63022 170,057       0.213       1.321  40    1'34.098F.10 ITA MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     1'34.098FULIGNI

    1'34.21832 169,840       0.120       1.441  36    1'34.218I.11 ESP Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'34.456VINALES

    1'34.45938 169,407       0.241       1.682  38    1'34.459H.12 EST MPM WILSport Racedays Honda CBR600RR     1'34.567SOOMER

    1'34.54756 169,249       0.088       1.770  35    1'34.547P.13 HUN CIA Landlord Insurance Honda Honda CBR600RR     1'34.587SEBESTYEN

    1'34.8506 169,181       0.038       1.808  41    1'34.585M.14 ESP MS Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'34.585HERRERA

    1'34.6587 169,051       0.073       1.881  33    1'34.658T.15 AUS Landbridge Transport Yamaha Yamaha YZF R6     1'34.862TOPARIS

    1'34.75484 168,879       0.096       1.977  31    1'34.754L.16 BEL Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'35.006CRESSON

    1'34.92495 168,701       0.100       2.077  35    1'34.854J.17 FRA CIA Landlord Insurance Honda Honda CBR600RR     1'34.854DANILO

    1'34.93774 168,554       0.083       2.160  41    1'34.937J.18 NED MPM WILSport Racedays Honda CBR600RR     1'35.288VAN SIKKELERUS

    1'35.07615 168,307       0.139       2.299  24    1'35.076A.19 ITA GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team Honda CBR600RR     1'35.789COPPOLA

    1'35.15986 168,161       0.083       2.382  32    1'35.159A.20 ITA Team Pedercini Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'35.189BADOVINI

    1'35.18310 168,118       0.024       2.406  38    1'35.183N.21 ESP Orelac Racing VerdNatura Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'35.610CALERO

    1'35.23261 168,032       0.049       2.455  32    1'35.232G.22 ITA GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team Honda CBR600RR     1'35.374RUIU

    1'35.27647 167,954       0.044       2.499  32    1'35.276R.23 NED Team Hartog - Against Cancer Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'35.553HARTOG

    1'35.36230 167,803       0.086       2.585  42    1'35.362G.24 NED EAB Racing Team Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'35.917VAN STRAALEN
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Phillip Island 4.445 m

WorldSSP

2.2

World Supersport - Results Free Practice 2nd Session

Yamaha Finance Australian Round, 22-24 February 2019
102/01

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

Yamaha YZF R6FRA 17GMT94 YAMAHA16 J. 171,681    1'33.2081  266,7 266,7 266,7CLUZEL

Yamaha YZF R6        0.127ITA 15BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team64 F. 171,447       0.127    1'33.3352  266,0 266,0 266,0CARICASULO

Yamaha YZF R6        0.201SUI 19BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team21 R. 171,079       0.328    1'33.5363  270,7 270,7 270,7KRUMMENACHER

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.071FRA 16Kawasaki Puccetti Racing44 L. 170,949       0.399    1'33.6074  262,1 262,1 262,1MAHIAS

MV Agusta F3 675        0.130ITA 23MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse3 R. 170,712       0.529    1'33.7375  266,0 266,0 266,0DE ROSA

MV Agusta F3 675        0.361ITA 22MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse22 F. 170,057       0.890    1'34.0986  266,7 266,7 266,7FULIGNI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.306ESP 17Team Toth by Willirace80 H. 169,506       1.196    1'34.4047  268,7 268,7 268,7BARBERA

Yamaha YZF R6        0.012AUT 18Kallio Racing36 T. 169,484       1.208    1'34.4168  266,7 266,7 266,7GRADINGER

Yamaha YZF R6        0.040ESP 17Kallio Racing32 I. 169,412       1.248    1'34.4569  266,7 266,7 266,7VINALES

Honda CBR600RR        0.111EST 17MPM WILSport Racedays38 H. 169,213       1.359    1'34.56710  260,2 260,2 260,2SOOMER

Yamaha YZF R6        0.018FRA 15GMT94 YAMAHA94 C. 169,181       1.377    1'34.58511  268,0 268,0 268,0PEROLARI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.000ESP 18MS Racing6 M. 169,181       1.377    1'34.58512  269,3 269,3 269,3HERRERA

Honda CBR600RR        0.002HUN 15CIA Landlord Insurance Honda56 P. 169,178       1.379    1'34.58713  266,0 266,0 266,0SEBESTYEN

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.054JPN 17Kawasaki Puccetti Racing78 H. 169,081       1.433    1'34.64114  262,1 262,1 262,1OKUBO

Honda CBR600RR        0.213FRA 20CIA Landlord Insurance Honda95 J. 168,701       1.646    1'34.85415  269,3 269,3 269,3DANILO

Yamaha YZF R6        0.008AUS 16Landbridge Transport Yamaha7 T. 168,687       1.654    1'34.86216  257,8 257,8 257,8TOPARIS

Yamaha YZF R6        0.144BEL 14Kallio Racing84 L. 168,431       1.798    1'35.00617  268,0 268,0 268,0CRESSON

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.183ITA 17Team Pedercini Racing86 A. 168,108       1.981    1'35.18918  263,4 263,4 263,4BADOVINI

Honda CBR600RR        0.099NED 19MPM WILSport Racedays74 J. 167,933       2.080    1'35.28819  260,2 260,2 260,2VAN SIKKELERUS

Honda CBR600RR        0.086ITA 17GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team61 G. 167,782       2.166    1'35.37420  264,7 264,7 264,7RUIU

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.179NED 14Team Hartog - Against Cancer47 R. 167,467       2.345    1'35.55321  260,9 260,9 260,9HARTOG

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.057ESP 19Orelac Racing VerdNatura10 N. 167,367       2.402    1'35.61022  268,7 268,7 268,7CALERO

Honda CBR600RR        0.179ITA 7GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team15 A. 167,055       2.581    1'35.78923  268,0 268,0 268,0COPPOLA

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.128NED 20EAB Racing Team30 G. 166,832       2.709    1'35.91724  270,7 270,7 270,7VAN STRAALEN

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'33.208):   1'39.734

    1'33.072

    1'32.545  172,910

 171,930 Km/h

Km/h

 172,910 Km/h    1'32.545Pole

Race

All Times

Records 2013   S.Lowes

2018   S.Cortese

2013   S.Lowes

(QP2)  

(RC)   

(QP1)  

Condition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Dry

19°C66%

40°C

Temp:

Temp:

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

16:46

EndStart
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Phillip Island 4.445 m

WorldSSP

2.2

World Supersport - Results Free Practice 2nd Session

Yamaha Finance Australian Round, 22-24 February 2019
102/01

Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start16.00.00

WorldSSP Pit Intervention Time: 1min 18secs16.01.14

Crashed - Turn 1016.01.44 F. CARICASULO 64 

Re-joined16.01.58 F. CARICASULO 64 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.05.05 H. OKUBO 78 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.05.14 L. CRESSON 84 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.05.22 F. FULIGNI 22 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.06.22 G. RUIU 61 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.08.01 N. CALERO 10 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.12.00 J. CLUZEL 16 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.16.05 G. VAN STRAALEN 30 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 216.20.35 H. SOOMER 38 

Crashed - Turn 816.21.00 A. COPPOLA 15 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.28.53 I. VINALES 32 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.30.41 N. CALERO 10 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.30.41 J. CLUZEL 16 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.36.55 N. CALERO 10 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.38.34 G. RUIU 61 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.39.55 I. VINALES 32 

Crashed - Turn 216.40.23 R. HARTOG 47 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.40.39 J. CLUZEL 16 

End Of Session16.46.44

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

GRADINGER 36 AUT Yamaha YZF R6Kallio Racing     1'35.800  167,03516:03'34.215T.

KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'35.794 -0.006  167,04616:03'35.181R.

VINALES 32 ESP Yamaha YZF R6Kallio Racing     1'35.634 -0.160  167,32516:03'36.415I.

HERRERA 6 ESP Yamaha YZF R6MS Racing     1'35.551 -0.083  167,47116:03'38.224M.

DE ROSA 3 ITA MV Agusta F3 675MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse     1'34.923 -0.628  168,57916:04'15.568R.

KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'34.894 -0.029  168,63016:05'10.075R.

VINALES 32 ESP Yamaha YZF R6Kallio Racing     1'34.560 -0.334  169,22616:05'10.975I.

BARBERA 80 ESP Yamaha YZF R6Team Toth by Willirace     1'34.556 -0.004  169,23316:05'14.663H.

VINALES 32 ESP Yamaha YZF R6Kallio Racing     1'34.456 -0.100  169,41216:06'45.431I.

DE ROSA 3 ITA MV Agusta F3 675MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse     1'34.428 -0.028  169,46216:08'59.431R.

DE ROSA 3 ITA MV Agusta F3 675MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse     1'34.082 -0.346  170,08616:18'19.746R.

KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'33.773 -0.309  170,64616:20'54.876R.

DE ROSA 3 ITA MV Agusta F3 675MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse     1'33.738 -0.035  170,71016:33'43.426R.

KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'33.536 -0.202  171,07916:37'20.265R.

CARICASULO 64 ITA Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'33.507 -0.029  171,13216:39'51.870F.

CARICASULO 64 ITA Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'33.335 -0.172  171,44716:41'25.205F.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 YAMAHA     1'33.208 -0.127  171,68116:43'01.483J.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

16:46

EndStart

22/02/2019 16:00
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World Supersport - Best Sectors & Speed Free Practice 2nd Session Phillip Island 4.445 m

Yamaha Finance Australian Round, 22-24 February 2019

2.3

WorldSSP

102/01

BEST LAP

    1'33.2081 J. CLUZEL Yamaha YZF R616
    1'33.3352 F. CARICASULO Yamaha YZF R664
    1'33.5363 R. KRUMMENACHER Yamaha YZF R621
    1'33.6074 L. MAHIAS Kawasaki ZX-6R44
    1'33.7375 R. DE ROSA MV Agusta F3 6753
    1'34.0986 F. FULIGNI MV Agusta F3 67522
    1'34.4047 H. BARBERA Yamaha YZF R680
    1'34.4168 T. GRADINGER Yamaha YZF R636
    1'34.4569 I. VINALES Yamaha YZF R632
    1'34.56710 H. SOOMER Honda CBR600RR38
    1'34.58511 M. HERRERA Yamaha YZF R66
    1'34.58512 C. PEROLARI Yamaha YZF R694
    1'34.58713 P. SEBESTYEN Honda CBR600RR56
    1'34.64114 H. OKUBO Kawasaki ZX-6R78
    1'34.85415 J. DANILO Honda CBR600RR95
    1'34.86216 T. TOPARIS Yamaha YZF R67
    1'35.00617 L. CRESSON Yamaha YZF R684
    1'35.18918 A. BADOVINI Kawasaki ZX-6R86
    1'35.28819 J. VAN SIKKELERUS Honda CBR600RR74
    1'35.37420 G. RUIU Honda CBR600RR61
    1'35.55321 R. HARTOG Kawasaki ZX-6R47
    1'35.61022 N. CALERO Kawasaki ZX-6R10
    1'35.78923 A. COPPOLA Honda CBR600RR15
    1'35.91724 G. VAN STRAALEN Kawasaki ZX-6R30

SPEED

Kawasaki ZX-6R 270,7G. VAN STRAALEN 1 30
Yamaha YZF R6 270,7R. KRUMMENACHER 2 21
Yamaha YZF R6 269,3M. HERRERA 3 6
Honda CBR600RR 269,3J. DANILO 4 95
Yamaha YZF R6 268,7H. BARBERA 5 80
Kawasaki ZX-6R 268,7N. CALERO 6 10
Honda CBR600RR 268,0A. COPPOLA 7 15
Yamaha YZF R6 268,0C. PEROLARI 8 94
Yamaha YZF R6 268,0L. CRESSON 9 84
MV Agusta F3 675 266,7F. FULIGNI 10 22
Yamaha YZF R6 266,7T. GRADINGER 11 36
Yamaha YZF R6 266,7J. CLUZEL 12 16
Yamaha YZF R6 266,7I. VINALES 13 32
Honda CBR600RR 266,0P. SEBESTYEN 14 56
MV Agusta F3 675 266,0R. DE ROSA 15 3
Yamaha YZF R6 266,0F. CARICASULO 16 64
Honda CBR600RR 264,7G. RUIU 17 61
Kawasaki ZX-6R 263,4A. BADOVINI 18 86
Kawasaki ZX-6R 262,1H. OKUBO 19 78
Kawasaki ZX-6R 262,1L. MAHIAS 20 44
Kawasaki ZX-6R 260,9R. HARTOG 21 47
Honda CBR600RR 260,2H. SOOMER 22 38
Honda CBR600RR 260,2J. VAN SIKKELERUS 23 74
Yamaha YZF R6 257,8T. TOPARIS 24 7

SEG. 1

      22.387J. CLUZEL1 16

      22.474R. KRUMMENACHER2 21

      22.488F. CARICASULO3 64

      22.498L. MAHIAS4 44

      22.521R. DE ROSA5 3

      22.537F. FULIGNI6 22

      22.573C. PEROLARI7 94

      22.614M. HERRERA8 6

      22.632P. SEBESTYEN9 56

      22.661L. CRESSON10 84

      22.670H. BARBERA11 80

      22.691T. GRADINGER12 36

      22.702I. VINALES13 32

      22.756G. VAN STRAALEN14 30

      22.756J. DANILO15 95

      22.761H. SOOMER16 38

      22.762H. OKUBO17 78

      22.784G. RUIU18 61

      22.790T. TOPARIS19 7

      22.834A. BADOVINI20 86

      22.847J. VAN SIKKELERUS21 74

      22.905A. COPPOLA22 15

      22.926N. CALERO23 10

      23.030R. HARTOG24 47

SEG. 2

      26.765F. CARICASULO1 64

      26.905J. CLUZEL2 16

      26.965R. DE ROSA3 3

      26.983R. KRUMMENACHER4 21

      27.076I. VINALES5 32

      27.086L. MAHIAS6 44

      27.121H. SOOMER7 38

      27.127F. FULIGNI8 22

      27.158H. BARBERA9 80

      27.186T. TOPARIS10 7

      27.194T. GRADINGER11 36

      27.211C. PEROLARI12 94

      27.266M. HERRERA13 6

      27.285H. OKUBO14 78

      27.387P. SEBESTYEN15 56

      27.394R. HARTOG16 47

      27.415J. DANILO17 95

      27.450A. BADOVINI18 86

      27.532L. CRESSON19 84

      27.554G. RUIU20 61

      27.603J. VAN SIKKELERUS21 74

      27.679N. CALERO22 10

      27.687G. VAN STRAALEN23 30

      27.789A. COPPOLA24 15

SEG. 3

      17.635R. KRUMMENACHER1 21

      17.649L. MAHIAS2 44

      17.692J. CLUZEL3 16

      17.764R. DE ROSA4 3

      17.782F. CARICASULO5 64

      17.838T. GRADINGER6 36

      17.881H. OKUBO7 78

      17.887F. FULIGNI8 22

      17.918C. PEROLARI9 94

      17.931P. SEBESTYEN10 56

      17.942L. CRESSON11 84

      17.953H. SOOMER12 38

      17.961I. VINALES13 32

      17.962H. BARBERA14 80

      17.986G. RUIU15 61

      18.008N. CALERO16 10

      18.009J. DANILO17 95

      18.044R. HARTOG18 47

      18.046A. BADOVINI19 86

      18.068M. HERRERA20 6

      18.084J. VAN SIKKELERUS21 74

      18.146G. VAN STRAALEN22 30

      18.149T. TOPARIS23 7

      18.187A. COPPOLA24 15

SEG. 4

      26.188F. CARICASULO1 64

      26.217J. CLUZEL2 16

      26.246H. BARBERA3 80

      26.280R. DE ROSA4 3

      26.365F. FULIGNI5 22

      26.374L. MAHIAS6 44

      26.412M. HERRERA7 6

      26.413R. KRUMMENACHER8 21

      26.445T. GRADINGER9 36

      26.502P. SEBESTYEN10 56

      26.509I. VINALES11 32

      26.548C. PEROLARI12 94

      26.565H. SOOMER13 38

      26.586J. DANILO14 95

      26.618R. HARTOG15 47

      26.670T. TOPARIS16 7

      26.694G. RUIU17 61

      26.701L. CRESSON18 84

      26.713H. OKUBO19 78

      26.743A. BADOVINI20 86

      26.754J. VAN SIKKELERUS21 74

      26.779G. VAN STRAALEN22 30

      26.812N. CALERO23 10

      26.824A. COPPOLA24 15
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Phillip Island 4.445 m

WorldSSP

2.4

World Supersport - Ideal Times Free Practice 2nd Session

Yamaha Finance Australian Round, 22-24 February 2019
102/01

Rider

Best Lap Diff.Pos.

Seg. 3

Diff. 3

Nat Seg. 2

Diff. 2

Ideal TimeBike Seg. 1

Diff. 1

No. Seg. 4

Diff. 4

Yamaha YZF R6       22.387       26.905       17.692       26.217161 J. CLUZEL FRA
+       0.0071    1'33.208

    1'33.201
   +0.007

Yamaha YZF R6       22.488       26.765       17.782       26.188642 F. CARICASULO ITA
+       0.1122    1'33.335

    1'33.223
+0.021+0.091   

Yamaha YZF R6       22.474       26.983       17.635       26.413213 R. KRUMMENACHER SUI
+       0.0313    1'33.536

    1'33.505
 +0.031   

MV Agusta F3 675       22.521       26.965       17.764       26.28034 R. DE ROSA ITA
+       0.2075    1'33.737

    1'33.530
+0.050+0.058 +0.095+0.004

Kawasaki ZX-6R       22.498       27.086       17.649       26.374445 L. MAHIAS FRA
4    1'33.607

    1'33.607
    

MV Agusta F3 675       22.537       27.127       17.887       26.365226 F. FULIGNI ITA
+       0.1826    1'34.098

    1'33.916
+0.023+0.037 +0.058+0.064

Yamaha YZF R6       22.670       27.158       17.962       26.246807 H. BARBERA ESP
+       0.3687    1'34.404

    1'34.036
+0.040 +0.314+0.014

Yamaha YZF R6       22.691       27.194       17.838       26.445368 T. GRADINGER AUT
+       0.2488    1'34.416

    1'34.168
 +0.129 +0.119 

Yamaha YZF R6       22.702       27.076       17.961       26.509329 I. VINALES ESP
+       0.2089    1'34.456

    1'34.248
+0.034+0.154 +0.020 

Yamaha YZF R6       22.573       27.211       17.918       26.5489410 C. PEROLARI FRA
+       0.33512    1'34.585

    1'34.250
+0.079+0.051 +0.043+0.162

Yamaha YZF R6       22.614       27.266       18.068       26.412611 M. HERRERA ESP
+       0.22511    1'34.585

    1'34.360
 +0.063  +0.162

Honda CBR600RR       22.761       27.121       17.953       26.5653812 H. SOOMER EST
+       0.16710    1'34.567

    1'34.400
   +0.167

Honda CBR600RR       22.632       27.387       17.931       26.5025613 P. SEBESTYEN HUN
+       0.13513    1'34.587

    1'34.452
  +0.135 

Kawasaki ZX-6R       22.762       27.285       17.881       26.7137814 H. OKUBO JPN
14    1'34.641

    1'34.641
    

Honda CBR600RR       22.756       27.415       18.009       26.5869515 J. DANILO FRA
+       0.08815    1'34.854

    1'34.766
+0.027+0.009  +0.052

Yamaha YZF R6       22.790       27.186       18.149       26.670716 T. TOPARIS AUS
+       0.06716    1'34.862

    1'34.795
+0.038 +0.029 

Yamaha YZF R6       22.661       27.532       17.942       26.7018417 L. CRESSON BEL
+       0.17017    1'35.006

    1'34.836
+0.081+0.076 +0.013 

Honda CBR600RR       22.784       27.554       17.986       26.6946118 G. RUIU ITA
+       0.35620    1'35.374

    1'35.018
+0.090+0.143 +0.033+0.090

Kawasaki ZX-6R       22.834       27.450       18.046       26.7438619 A. BADOVINI ITA
+       0.11618    1'35.189

    1'35.073
 +0.086  +0.030

Kawasaki ZX-6R       23.030       27.394       18.044       26.6184720 R. HARTOG NED
+       0.46721    1'35.553

    1'35.086
+0.119+0.190 +0.151+0.007

Honda CBR600RR       22.847       27.603       18.084       26.7547421 J. VAN SIKKELERUS NED
19    1'35.288

    1'35.288
    

Kawasaki ZX-6R       22.756       27.687       18.146       26.7793022 G. VAN STRAALEN NED
+       0.54924    1'35.917

    1'35.368
+0.160+0.064 +0.244+0.081

Kawasaki ZX-6R       22.926       27.679       18.008       26.8121023 N. CALERO ESP
+       0.18522    1'35.610

    1'35.425
+0.185   

Honda CBR600RR       22.905       27.789       18.187       26.8241524 A. COPPOLA ITA
+       0.08423    1'35.789

    1'35.705
  +0.055+0.029

1'32.975      22.387       26.765Overall Ideal Time       17.635       26.188

22/02/2019
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16 J. CLUZEL (1'33.208)1°
Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

 1  16:00'05.178

 2       18.104     1'29.805     2'50.999      34.821       28.269 P 16:02'56.177

 3       18.119       26.934     1'46.560      33.429       28.078 P 16:04'42.737

 4       17.964       26.738     1'34.966      22.835       27.429 262,1 16:06'17.703

 5       18.047       27.035     1'35.254      22.837       27.335 261,5 16:07'52.957

 6       18.080       26.773     1'34.964      22.775       27.336 262,8 16:09'27.921

 7       18.009       26.752     1'34.833      22.683       27.389 263,4 16:11'02.754

 8       18.741       26.906     1'48.287      22.784       39.856 264,1 16:12'51.041

 9       17.899    15'17.748    16'25.806      22.691       27.468 P 265,4 16:29'16.847

 10       18.247       27.019     2'05.946      40.835       39.845 P 16:31'22.793

